:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7557694

Oct 17, 2023 - 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 236,177 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 269633 - 0.098934407 ETH®
156.75 USD

2 269634 - 0.016636100 ETH®
26.35 USD

3 269635 - 0.016627081 ETH®
26.34 USD

4 269636 - 0.016720066 ETH®
26.49 USD

S 269637 - 0.016537525 ETH®
26.20 USD

6 269638 - 0.057921349 ETH®
91.77 USD

7 269639 - 0.016530681 ETH®
26.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7557694
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/236177
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269633
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269634
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269635
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269636
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269637
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269638
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269639

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

269640

269641

269642

269643

269644

269645

269646

269647

269648

Validator Id

408377

Amount

- 0.016530779
26.19 USD

- 0.016559778
26.23 USD

- 0.016851998
26.70 USD

- 0.016470622
26.09 USD

- 0.016876401
26.73 USD

- 0.016896601
26.77 USD

- 0.016887136
26.75 USD

- 0.016473696
26.10 USD

- 0.016871324
26.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.041265334
65.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269640
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269641
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269642
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269643
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269644
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269645
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269646
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269647
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/269648
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/408377

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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